Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 845 260 3400
Page 1 of 2
77DS-06-xy AUS Plugtop Series
Up to 6 VA
Models
Model Number Output Voltage
V AC
Output Current
Amp
Output Power
VA
77DS-06-3.5 3.5 1.71 6
77DS-06-06 6 1 6
77DS-06-7.5 7.5 0.8 6
77DS-06-09 9 0.67 6
77DS-06-12 12 0.5 6
77DS-06-15 15 0.5 6
77DS-06-18 18 0.33 6
77DS-06-20 20 0.3 6
77DS-06-22 22 0.27 6
77DS-06-24 24 0.25 6
Input Data
 Min Typical Max Units
Input Voltage -- 240 -- V AC
Input Frequency -- 50 -- Hz